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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 169 Men's Bantam (56kg) ROSHAN SAIN RAJ

MADAN LAL SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH FARHAD ENGINEER UP

CHT

UTK

ASM

KER

S K CHHETRI

TIRATH RAUTH

SANJEEV POURI

W B QUTUB

RAMESH KUMAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 170 Men's Bantam (56kg) LALDINGLIANA MIZ

PRAHLAD PANDA GOA

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PANWAR UP

UTK

KER

AIP

KAR

S K CHHETRI

SANJEEV POURI

RAMESH KUMAR

HARISH TOKAS

V SRINIWASAN

29:27

29:26

28:28

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

3 171 Men's Bantam (56kg) ASHUTOSH BHARATI MAH

RAM SINGH PAL UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRATH RAUTH ASM

SSCB

AIP

KER

UTK

W B QUTUB

MANOJ KUMAR

HARISH TOKAS

RAMESH KUMAR

SANJEEV POURI

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 173 Men's Bantam (56kg) JASMEER KUMAR D & D

RAJU NAIK ODI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP S K CHHETRI HAR

AIP

KER

ASM

MAH

GULSHAN PANCHAL

HARISH TOKAS

RAMESH KUMAR

W B QUTUB

FARHAD ENGINEER

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 174 Men's Bantam (56kg) V VINOD TEL

MADHAN R TN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJEEV POURI SSCB

UP

AIP

PUN

CHT

MANOJ KUMAR

V K TRIPATHI

HARISH TOKAS

P P SINGH

TIRATH RAUTH

27:28

27:28

28:27

27:28

26:29

RED

BLUE

6 175 Men's Bantam (56kg) RAJPINDER SINGH PUN

AKSHAY HAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM W B QUTUB CHT

RSPB

MAH

KER

KAR

TIRATH RAUTH

ASHOK PANWAR

FARHAD ENGINEER

RAMESH KUMAR

V SRINIWASAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 176 Men's Bantam (56kg) GAURAV BIDHURI RSPB

V BHARANY PON

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP HARISH TOKAS KAR

UP

UTK

CHT

KER

V SRINIWASAN

S K CHHETRI

SANJEEV POURI

TIRATH RAUTH

RAMESH KUMAR

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

8 172 Men's Bantam (56kg) JATINDER HP

SANDEEP MALIK AIP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN P P SINGH MAH

ASM

SSCB

KER

UP

FARHAD ENGINEER

W B QUTUB

MANOJ KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR

V K TRIPATHI

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 177 Men's Light (60kg) VIJAY KUMAR PUN

MANISH KAUSHIK SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH FARHAD ENGINEER KER

UTK

ASM

UP

KAR

RAMESH KUMAR

SANJEEV POURI

W B QUTUB

S K CHHETRI

V SRINIWASAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 178 Men's Light (60kg) BINOD GURUNG SIK

SUNIL CHAUHAN UP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PANWAR PUN

ASM

CHT

SSCB

AIP

P P SINGH

W B QUTUB

TIRATH RAUTH

MANOJ KUMAR

HARISH TOKAS

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 179 Men's Light (60kg) KARTIK KAR

RAVI SOY JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP V K TRIPATHI UTK

MAH

SSCB

KER

ASM

SANJEEV POURI

FARHAD ENGINEER

MANOJ KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR

W B QUTUB

30:24

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

12 180 Men's Light (60kg) MOOVENDRAN M TN

H C LALRAMFELA MIZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP S K CHHETRI AIP

PUN

MAH

UTK

KER

HARISH TOKAS

P P SINGH

FARHAD ENGINEER

SANJEEV POURI

RAMESH KUMAR

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

13 181 Men's Light (60kg) SURAJ SINGH CHT

D VARATHARAJ PON

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 182 Men's Light (60kg) HARIVANSH TAWARI MAH

SINGH AJAY KUMAR WB

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB MANOJ KUMAR KAR

KER

AIP

UP

CHT

V SRINIWASAN

RAMESH KUMAR

HARISH TOKAS

S K CHHETRI

TIRATH RAUTH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 184 Men's Light (60kg) ANKUSH DAHIYA RSPB

SYNGKLI WANBUDDIEN AIP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH FARHAD ENGINEER UP

KAR

KER

ASM

CHT

S K CHHETRI

V SRINIWASAN

RAMESH KUMAR

W B QUTUB

TIRATH RAUTH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 183 Men's Light (60kg) ASHISH CHALOTRA J & K

PRABHAT MP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN P P SINGH CHT

UP

HAR

UTK

SSCB

TIRATH RAUTH

S K CHHETRI

GULSHAN PANCHAL

SANJEEV POURI

MANOJ KUMAR

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29
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RED

BLUE

17 185 Men's Light Welter (64kg) DALVIR TOMAR SSCB

ROHIT TOKAS RSPB BLUE KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJEEV POURI UP

ASM

MAH

CHT

KER

S K CHHETRI

W B QUTUB

FARHAD ENGINEER

TIRATH RAUTH

RAMESH KUMAR

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

18 186 Men's Light Welter (64kg) SACHIN CHD

ABDUL RAHAMAN ODI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP V K TRIPATHI KAR

KER

ASM

CHT

MAH

V SRINIWASAN

RAMESH KUMAR

W B QUTUB

TIRATH RAUTH

FARHAD ENGINEER

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 187 Men's Light Welter (64kg) A SUDARSHAN CHT

IMRAN KHAN AIP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PANWAR UP

UTK

SSCB

KER

RSPB

S K CHHETRI

SANJEEV POURI

MANOJ KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR

G S RAJU

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 188 Men's Light Welter (64kg) MELIKAPA SRINIVASA AP

CHEANDER MOHAN HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR GULSHAN PANCHAL SSCB

AIP

CHT

ASM

UP

MANOJ KUMAR

HARISH TOKAS

TIRATH RAUTH

W B QUTUB

S K CHHETRI

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

21 189 Men's Light Welter (64kg) YOGESH TOKAS DEL

ABHISHEK YADAV UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 5:

PUN P P SINGH UTK

ASM

KER

MAH

SANJEEV POURI

W B QUTUB

RAMESH KUMAR

FARHAD ENGINEER

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

22 190 Men's Light Welter (64kg) AMIT SHORAN RAJ

YOGESH KUMAR D & D

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB MANOJ KUMAR AIP

CHT

UP

MAH

RSPB

HARISH TOKAS

TIRATH RAUTH

S K CHHETRI

FARHAD ENGINEER

ASHOK PANWAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

23 191 Men's Light Welter (64kg) PAPPU TAMANG SIK

ROHAN PATEKAR MAH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJEEV POURI RSPB

UP

CHT

ASM

KER

ASHOK PANWAR

S K CHHETRI

TIRATH RAUTH

W B QUTUB

RAMESH KUMAR

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 192 Men's Light Welter (64kg) JIMIL THOMASH KER

SABARI J TN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR GULSHAN PANCHAL MAH

RSPB

ASM

SSCB

AIP

FARHAD ENGINEER

ASHOK PANWAR

W B QUTUB

MANOJ KUMAR

HARISH TOKAS

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29
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RED

BLUE

25 193 Men's Welter (69kg) DINESH RSPB

SINGH NISHANT BIH

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRATH RAUTH UTK

UP

MAH

KER

GOA

SANJEEV POURI

S K CHHETRI

FARHAD ENGINEER

RAMESH KUMAR

SURESH D

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

26 194 Men's Welter (69kg) CHANDER BAHADUR TOMANG KAR

MANGLEMNGANBA ELANGBAM MAN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM W B QUTUB RSPB

MAH

UP

HAR

KER

ASHOK PANWAR

FARHAD ENGINEER

S K CHHETRI

GULSHAN PANCHAL

RAMESH KUMAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

27 195 Men's Welter (69kg) GAGANDEEP UP

JAYESH DESAI GUJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB MANOJ KUMAR AIP

PUN

UTK

CHT

RSPB

HARISH TOKAS

P P SINGH

SANJEEV POURI

TIRATH RAUTH

ASHOK PANWAR

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

28 196 Men's Welter (69kg) PAWAN KUMAR AIP

MANDEEP JANGRA HAR BLUE KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP S K CHHETRI CHT

UTK

ASM

KER

GOA

TIRATH RAUTH

SANJEEV POURI

W B QUTUB

RAMESH KUMAR

SURESH D

18:20

18:20

19:19

18:20

18:20

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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