





Session 9

TUE 30 OCT 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	169	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	ROSHAN SAIN MADAN LAL		RAJ SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	FARHAD ENGINEER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT UTK ASM	S K CHHETRI TIRATH RAUTH SANJEEV POURI W B QUTUB RAMESH KUMAR			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
2	170	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	LALDINGLIANA PRAHLAD PANDA		MIZ GOA	RED	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PANWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK KER AIP	S K CHHETRI SANJEEV POURI RAMESH KUMAR HARISH TOKAS V SRINIWASAN			29:27 29:26 28:28 29:27 29:27
3	171	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	ASHUTOSH BHARATI RAM SINGH PAL		MAH UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		TIRATH RAUTH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SSCB AIP KER	W B QUTUB MANOJ KUMAR HARISH TOKAS RAMESH KUMAR SANJEEV POURI			27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
4	173	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	JASMEER KUMAR RAJU NAIK		D & D ODI	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	UP	S K CHHETRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP KER ASM	GULSHAN PANCHA HARISH TOKAS RAMESH KUMAR W B QUTUB FARHAD ENGINEEF			29:28 27:30 28:29 27:30 30:27
	474	M 1 B 1 (50L)		DED.	MANOR		T-1				
5	1/4	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	V VINOD MADHAN R		TEL TN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UTK	SANJEEV POURI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP AIP PUN	MANOJ KUMAR V K TRIPATHI HARISH TOKAS P P SINGH TIRATH RAUTH			27:28 27:28 28:27 27:28 26:29
6	175	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	RAJPINDER SINGH AKSHAY		PUN HAR	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ASM	W B QUTUB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB MAH KER	TIRATH RAUTH ASHOK PANWAR FARHAD ENGINEEF RAMESH KUMAR V SRINIWASAN	٦		30:27 30:27 30:27 28:29 27:30
7	176	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	GAURAV BIDHURI V BHARANY		RSPB PON	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	AIP	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP UTK CHT	V SRINIWASAN S K CHHETRI SANJEEV POURI TIRATH RAUTH RAMESH KUMAR			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
8	172	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	JATINDER SANDEEP MALIK		HP AIP	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		P P SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SSCB KER	FARHAD ENGINEEF W B QUTUB MANOJ KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR V K TRIPATHI	3		28:29 29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28

PUNE RING - 1
Data Service
BX0000Z29_C74 2.0

Report Created TUE 30 OCT 2018 17:30







Session 9

TUE 30 OCT 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	177	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	VIJAY KUMAR MANISH KAUSHIK		PUN SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAH	FARHAD ENGINEER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ASM UP	RAMESH KUMAR SANJEEV POURI W B QUTUB S K CHHETRI V SRINIWASAN			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
10	178	Men's Light (60kg)		RED	BINOD GURUNG		SIK				
10	170	Well's Light (ookg)		BLUE	SUNIL CHAUHAN		UP	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PANWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM CHT SSCB	P P SINGH W B QUTUB TIRATH RAUTH MANOJ KUMAR HARISH TOKAS			28:29 28:29 29:28 27:30 28:29
11	179	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	KARTIK RAVI SOY		KAR JHA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UP	V K TRIPATHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH SSCB KER	SANJEEV POURI FARHAD ENGINEEF MANOJ KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR W B QUTUB	3		30:24 30:27 30:26 30:26 30:25
12	180	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	MOOVENDRAN M H C LALRAMFELA		TN MIZ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	S K CHHETRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP PUN MAH UTK	HARISH TOKAS P P SINGH FARHAD ENGINEER SANJEEV POURI RAMESH KUMAR	3		30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:25
13	181	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	SURAJ SINGH D VARATHARAJ		CHT PON	RED	WO		
			Referee:	BLOL	S VALUETINI UNG	Judge 1: Judge 2:	1011				-
14	182	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	HARIVANSH TAWARI SINGH AJAY KUMAR		MAH WB	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		MANOJ KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR KER AIP UP	V SRINIWASAN RAMESH KUMAR HARISH TOKAS S K CHHETRI TIRATH RAUTH			- - - -
15	184	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	ANKUSH DAHIYA SYNGKLI WANBUDDIEN		RSPB AIP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		FARHAD ENGINEER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR KER ASM	S K CHHETRI V SRINIWASAN RAMESH KUMAR W B QUTUB TIRATH RAUTH			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
16	183	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	ASHISH CHALOTRA PRABHAT		J & K MP	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		P P SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT UP HAR UTK	TIRATH RAUTH S K CHHETRI GULSHAN PANCHA SANJEEV POURI MANOJ KUMAR			29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29

Report Created TUE 30 OCT 2018 17:30

Page 2 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601







Session 9

TUE 30 OCT 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	185	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	DALVIR TOMAR ROHIT TOKAS		SSCB RSPB	BLUE	КО	R2	
		Referee:	UTK	SANJEEV POURI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH CHT	S K CHHETRI W B QUTUB FARHAD ENGINEE! TIRATH RAUTH RAMESH KUMAR	3		9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 10:9
18	186	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	SACHIN ABDUL RAHAMAN		CHD ODI	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UP	V K TRIPATHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KER ASM CHT	V SRINIWASAN RAMESH KUMAR W B QUTUB TIRATH RAUTH FARHAD ENGINEER	3		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
10	107	Mania Light Walter (C4kg)	DED	A CLIDADCHAN		CLIT				
19	10/	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	A SUDARSHAN IMRAN KHAN		CHT AIP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PANWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK SSCB KER	S K CHHETRI SANJEEV POURI MANOJ KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR G S RAJU			28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
20	188	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	MELIKAPA SRINIVASA CHEANDER MOHAN		AP HP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	HAR	GULSHAN PANCHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP CHT ASM	MANOJ KUMAR HARISH TOKAS TIRATH RAUTH W B QUTUB S K CHHETRI			29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27
21	190	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	YOGESH TOKAS		DEL				
21	109		BLUE	ABHISHEK YADAV		UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	PUN	P P SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	ASM	SANJEEV POURI W B QUTUB RAMESH KUMAR			28:29 27:30 28:29
					Judge 5:	MAH	FARHAD ENGINEER	3		27:30
22	190	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	AMIT SHORAN YOGESH KUMAR		RAJ D & D	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SSCB	MANOJ KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT UP MAH	HARISH TOKAS TIRATH RAUTH S K CHHETRI FARHAD ENGINEEI ASHOK PANWAR	٦		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
23	191	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	PAPPU TAMANG ROHAN PATEKAR		SIK MAH	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	UTK	SANJEEV POURI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP CHT ASM	ASHOK PANWAR S K CHHETRI TIRATH RAUTH W B QUTUB RAMESH KUMAR			29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
24	192	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	JIMIL THOMASH SABARI J		KER TN	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	HAR	GULSHAN PANCHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB ASM SSCB	FARHAD ENGINEEF ASHOK PANWAR W B QUTUB MANOJ KUMAR HARISH TOKAS	3		29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29

PUNE RING - 1
Data Service
BX0000Z29_C74 2.0

Report Created TUE 30 OCT 2018 17:30







Session 9

TUE 30 OCT 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
25	193	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	DINESH SINGH NISHANT		RSPB BIH	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	CHT	TIRATH RAUTH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP MAH KER	SANJEEV POURI S K CHHETRI FARHAD ENGINEE RAMESH KUMAR SURESH D	R		10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:9
26	194	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	CHANDER BAHADUR TOMANG MANGLEMNGANBA ELANGBAN		KAR MAN	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	W B QUTUB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH UP HAR	ASHOK PANWAR FARHAD ENGINEE S K CHHETRI GULSHAN PANCH/ RAMESH KUMAR			- - - -
27	195	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	GAGANDEEP JAYESH DESAI		UP GUJ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	MANOJ KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN UTK CHT	HARISH TOKAS P P SINGH SANJEEV POURI TIRATH RAUTH ASHOK PANWAR			28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
28	196	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	PAWAN KUMAR MANDEEP JANGRA		AIP HAR	BLUE	КО	R2	
			Referee:	UP	S K CHHETRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ASM KER	TIRATH RAUTH SANJEEV POURI W B QUTUB RAMESH KUMAR SURESH D			18:20 18:20 19:19 18:20 18:20

LEGEND	LEGEND													
ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WO	Walkover							
WP	Win on points													

PUNE RING - 1
Data Service
BX0000Z29_C74 2.0